Industrial Modbus Ethernet
to Serial Gateways
MESR900 Series - Copper Models
• Ethernet enable Modbus RS-232/422/485
• Modbus TCP, ASCII & RTU
• Modbus flexibility – serial & Ethernet,
 Masters & slaves
• Modbus messaging priority control

DRPM25 - 35mm DIN Rail to Panel Mount Bracket, 25mm wide
ERS35 - DIN Rail 1 Meter 35mm Steel
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER SERIAL
PORTS
SERIAL
CONNECTOR
ETHERNET
PORT
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
MESR901 † 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block (1) Copper RJ45
MESR902T 2 Terminal Block (1) Copper RJ45
MESR921 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block (2) Copper (2) RJ45
MESR922T 2 Terminal Block (2) Copper (2) RJ45
* For fiber options please see page 168.
† NEMA TS2
Teaming Data Systems for
Portable Power
Industry: Power & Energy
Product: Modbus Gateways
Get the free mobile app at
http:/ /gettag.mobi
PortablePower
MESR901
Carrier data charges
may apply.
Transwestern Pipeline
Maximizes Gas
Chromatography Investment
Industry: Petroleum, Oil & Gas
Product: Modbus Gateways
Get the free mobile app at
http:/ /gettag.mobi
Pipeline
MESR901, MESR902T
Carrier data charges
may apply.
IN THE FIELD
IN THE FIELD
MESR900 - Copper Models_1016dswww.advantech-bb.com  /  Enabling an Intelligent Planet
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Industrial Modbus
Ethernet to Serial Gateways
MESR900 Series - Copper Models
PROTOCOLS
Protocols TCP, IPv4, ARP, HTTP 1.0, ICMP/PING, DHCP/BOOTP
IP Mode Static, DHCP
TCP User definable
OTHER
Mode Modbus RTU Master / Slave
Modbus ASCII Master/Slave
Search Serial direct COM and Ethernet Auto Search or
specific IP
Diagnostics Display PC IP, ping, test VCOM, save test
config. (text readable)
Firmware Upgrade Vlinx Manager
ETHERNET PASS-THROUGH PORT (MESR92X)
Standards IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3x
Processing Type Store and Forward with 802.3x full duplex, non blocking
flow control
Flow Control IEEE 802.3x flow control, back pressure flow control